1 of 4
COUPLICON® · MINI
Miniature Coupling Series
by Tatsuya Taniguchi of
Nabeya Bi-tech Kaisha
Introduction
The primary purpose of flexible
couplings is to transmit torque while

(mm) (N·m/rad)
Max.
Rot.
Freq.
(min-1)
Err.
of
Ecc.
(mm)
Err.
of
Ang.
(°w)
Mass
(g)
MCT-25 25 10.5 32 5 5.3 - M4 1 490 6100 33
MCT-32 32 13.5 40 8 6.8 - M4 2 820 4800 68
MCT-40 40 16 47 10 8 - M5 5 1000 3800 130
MCT-50 50 21.5 60 14 10.8 - M6 10 2000 3100 250
MCT-25C 25 10.5 32 5 5.3 9 M4 1 490 6100 32
MCT-32C 32 13.5 40 8 6.8 11 M4 2 820 4800 68
MCT-40C 40 16 47 10 8 13 M5 5 1000 3800 130
MCT-50C 50 21.5 60
2
14 10.8 16 M6 10 2000 3100
0.5 3
260